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Unfinished 1590CFL
Grey Textured Polyester Pow der Paint - RAL 7038 1590CFLGY
Black Textured Polyester Pow der Paint - RAL 9011 1590CFLBK

Unfinished 1590W CFL
Black Textured Pow der Paint 1590W CFLBK

   Black Textured Cover Screw s (Pkg 50)
[6-32 x 1/2" SS Type 304]

1590W MS100BK

Unfinshed Cover Screw s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x 1/2" Nickel Plated Screws]

1590W MS100

Unfinshed Cover Screw s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x 1/2" Nickel Plated Screws]

1590MS100

Black Textured Cover Screw s (Pkg 50)
[6-32 x 1/2" SS Type 304]

1590MS100BK

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes box, lid and 4 cover screws. 
Box and lid are made from Diecast Aluminum Alloy (alloy type 380).                                      
Silicone Gasket Loctite #5950                                            

Recommended Torque: 75 ozf.in / 55 cN.m

PART NUMBERS 

Standard Cover Screws

1590CFL Liquid Resistant Enclosure (Silicon Factory Installed Gasket)

1590CFL Enclosure
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Top View of Assembly SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside Box
SECTION B-B

Side View of Assembly

Lid

84.00
[3.307]

109.50
[4.311]

85.63
[3.371]

(Inner Box Width)

119.50
[4.705]

56.50
[2.224]

52.25
[2.057]

(Inner Box Height)

111.13
[4.375]

(Inner Box Length)

148.00
[5.827]

134.50
[5.295]

66.75
[2.628]

(Center Distance)

94.00
[3.701]

10.50
[.413]

16.25
[.640]

2.00
[.079]

6.00
[.236]

115.00
[4.528]

89.50
[3.524]

R3.00
[.118]

6-32 UNC - 2B x 11.00
v n3.50 x 3.00

(Threaded Holes)

1590CFL

Lid

Lid

Box

4.00
[.157]

2.25
[.089]

(Wall Thickness)

4.25
[.167]

88.50
[3.484]

114.00
[4.488]

50.25
[1.978]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.


